2PAS-O
可分型双层波纹管
Divisible corrugated conduit
01.06.2024, V5.0
Material: PA6 MOD BS 橙色 / orange
色号 RAL2003 / similar to RAL2003
+120°C
–50°C

产品号
Part No. 1)
名义尺寸
Nominal width
波型
Profile 2)
尺寸
Dimensions
in mm (nom.) 3)
弯曲半径
Bending radius
in mm
包装单元
PU
橙色色号 RAL2003 / similar to RAL2003 NW 内径/ ID 外径 / OD stat. R. m
2PASM-07O2.50 07 M 6,3 10,0 25 50
2PASM-10O2.50 10 M 8,8 13,5 30 50
2PASM-11O2.50 11 M 11,0 16,1 30 50
2PASM-14O2.50 14 M 13,2 18,7 35 50
2PASM-16O2.50 16 M 16,0 21,5 40 50
2PASM-20O2.50 20 M 20,2 25,7 50 50
2PASM-23O2.50 23 M 23,9 31,3 60 50
2PASM-29O2.25 29 M 27,3 35,5 110 25
2PASM-37O2.25 37 M 32,5 43,0 135 25
2PASM-45O2.25 45 M 43,1 54,2 140 25
2PASM-70O2.10 70 M 67,0 79,8 180 10
2PASM-100O2.10 100 M 87,5 102,5 200 10
CADENAS – 产品CAD数据目录 / eCATALOGsolutions electronic CAD catalog: https://fraenkische-ip.partcommunity.com
1) FIPSPLIT® 波纹管编码规则 / Part numbering key for FIPSPLIT® corrugated conduits: www.fraenkische-ip.com/fipsplit-part-no
2) 波纹管波型 / Conduit profiles: www.fraenkische-ip.com/fipsystems-profiles
3) 英制尺寸转换 / Conversion to inch: www.fraenkische-ip.com/fipsystems-conversion-inch